
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 61 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70042434 7PSSDB 19.50 3.10 60.45

70042831 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 19.47 4.30 83.72

70042858 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 19.44 4.15 80.68

70042883 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.41 3.10 60.17

70042893 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 19.45 4.30 83.64

70042920 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.45 3.45 67.10

70042947 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 19.50 3.95 77.03

70042976 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.48 4.15 80.84

70042995 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.43 4.15 80.63

70043015 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 19.50 4.30 83.85

70043063 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 19.49 4.30 83.81

70043085 P14 - (94107) FBC MUD 182 Tamarron Sec 60 10PSSDA 19.46 3.45 67.14

70043106 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.49 4.15 80.88

70043124 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.40 3.85 74.69

70043142 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 19.48 4.30 83.76

70043172 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.47 4.30 83.72

70043198 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.49 4.30 83.81

70043229 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.68 3.85 75.77

70043241 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 19.66 4.30 84.54

70043268 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.59 4.30 84.24

70043289 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.63 3.10 60.85

70043302 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 19.68 4.30 84.62

70043327 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 19.60 4.15 81.34

70043354 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.64 4.15 81.51

70043363 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 19.56 4.70 91.93

70043386 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.55 3.10 60.60

70043393 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 19.64 4.30 84.45

70043410 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.60 3.85 75.46

70043428 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.58 4.15 81.26

70043448 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.60 4.15 81.34

70043468 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.54 4.15 81.09

70043488 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.63 3.85 75.58

70043498 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.59 4.30 84.24

70043526 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.66 3.45 67.83

70043548 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 7PSSDB 19.66 3.45 67.83

70043568 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.60 3.10 60.76
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70043580 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 19.66 4.70 92.40

70043612 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 19.62 4.15 81.42

70043626 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.58 3.10 60.70

70043633 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 19.67 4.70 92.45

70043657 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.55 3.75 73.31

70043683 P14 - (79888) Springstone Westpark 5PSSDB 19.54 3.45 67.41

70043710 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.68 3.85 75.77

70043725 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.63 3.10 60.85

70043737 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 19.61 4.70 92.17

70043761 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.60 3.75 73.50

70043781 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.62 4.15 81.42

70043799 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 19.63 4.30 84.41

70043816 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.62 3.75 73.58

70043843 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 19.62 3.95 77.50

70043862 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.59 4.30 84.24

70043898 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.61 3.75 73.54

70043928 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.58 4.15 81.26

70043946 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.65 3.10 60.92

70043958 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.61 4.15 81.38

70043977 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.58 3.85 75.38

70043996 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 19.50 4.30 83.85

70044021 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.58 3.75 73.42

70044042 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.65 3.85 75.65

70044060 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.60 4.15 81.34

70044074 7PSSDB 19.64 4.15 81.51

4720.54

5% -236.03

SUBTOTAL 4484.51

-$282.15

TOTAL $4202.36

P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13
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